
Königsschießen 2023  SSV Altenbach

Platz Name Ergebnis

1 Herbert Gutfleisch 10,7

2 Richter, Alexander 10,6

3 Junghans, Carsten 10,4

4 Kühn, Johannes 9,8

5 Wiehle, Rolf 9,7

6 Zwaller. Markus 9,5

7 Zwaller, Lena 9,4

8 Seifert, Rainer 9,3

9 Stöhr, Sigrid 9,0

10 Michel, Florian 8,8

Rohloff, Frank 8,8

Wilhelm, Steffen 8,8

13 Stern, Erich 8,7

14 Creuzberger, Christian 8,3

15 Michel, Gottfried 8,2

16 Pröll, Hermann 8,0

17 Pahl-Kühn, Petra 7,9

18 Künzler, Willi 7,5

19 Schellhammer, Rötger 6,8

20 Sauer, Edgar 5,8

21 Hammel, Michael 5,2

22 Kühn, Paul 4,6
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Preisschießen 2023  SSV Altenbach

Platz Name Ergebnis

1 Wilhelm, Steffen 10,9

2 Zwaller. Markus 10,8

3 Kühn, Johannes 10,7

4 Michel, Florian 10,3

5 Junghans, Carsten 10,1

Seifert, Rainer 10,1

7 Pröll, Hermann 9,8

Wiehle, Rolf 9,8

9 Kühn, Paul 9,6

10 Sauer, Edgar 9,4

Stöhr, Sigrid 9,4

Zwaller, Lena 9,4

13 Pahl-Kühn, Petra 8,7

14 Creuzberger, Christian 8,6

15 Gutfleisch, Herbert 8,2

16 Rohoff, Frank 8,1

17 Stern, Erich 7,8

18 Künzler, Willi 7,6

19 Michel, Gottfried 7,0

Schellhammer, Rötger 7,0
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